T66 Series: Bending Beam Load
Cell As of: Thursday, March 19,
2026
Standard Features
Stainless steel load sensor
Hermetically sealed, fully welded construction
High durability Polyurethane cable
IP68 / IP69K Protection

Wiring Code
Function
INPUT +
INPUT-
SENSE +
SENSE -
OUTPUT +
OUTPUT -
ATEX and IECEx version upon request
The T66 load cell has several ATEX and IECEx certification options.
Dimensions
Parts
Part # Description
Available Versions
T66-5KG-6C T66 bending beam load cell, Max= 5kg.
T66-10KG-6C T66 bending beam load cell, C3 OIML approved, Max= 10kg.
T66-20KG-6C T66 bending beam load cell, C3 OIML approved, Max= 20kg.
T66-30KG-6C T66 bending beam load cell, C3 OIML approved, Max= 30kg.
T66-50KG-6C T66 bending beam load cell, C3 OIML approved, Max= 50kg.
T66-50KG-
OIML-C6
T66 bending beam load cell, C6 OIML approved, Max= 50kg.
T66-75KG-6C T66 bending beam load cell, C3 OIML approved, Max= 75kg.
T66-75KG-
OIML-C6
T66 bending beam load cell, C6 OIML approved, Max= 75kg.
T66-100KG-
6C
T66 bending beam load cell, C3 OIML approved, Max= 100kg.
T66-100KG-
OIML-C6
T66 bending beam load cell, C6 OIML approved, Max= 100kg.
T66-150KG-
6C
T66 bending beam load cell, C3 OIML approved, Max= 150kg.
T66-150KG-
OIML-C6
T66 bending beam load cell, C6 OIML approved, Max= 150kg.
T66-200KG-
6C
T66 bending beam load cell, C3 OIML approved, Max= 200kg.
T66-200KG-
OIML-C6
T66 bending beam load cell, C6 OIML approved, Max= 200kg.
T66-500KG-
6C
T66 bending beam load cell, C3 OIML approved, Max= 500kg. * The T66-500KG-6C load cell is not
compatible with any LeverMount kit. A dedicated foot should be requested separately since it is not
included.
Options
Part # Description